
Car#: 1

Racer: Norah T.

The StitcherSandy

11/14/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Sandy

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 3.4498 6170.9811

5 3.3449 6176.3442

2 3.3409 5176.5583

3 3.2699 5180.39104

6 3.4388 6171.53125

4 2.6869 3219.53176

6 2.6429 5223.18197

5 2.5968 3227.14238

1 2.5828 4228.37269

2 2.5898 4227.762710

4 2.5828 3228.373011

3 2.5808 3228.553412

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.9256

2.5808

3.4498

4.42

3

6

204.89

170.98

228.55

0.3950 26.4758Std Dev: 



Car#: 2

Racer: Rachel M.

Cotton candy blurSandy

11/14/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Sandy

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.5759 2228.9911

1 2.5639 1230.0622

3 2.5619 1230.2493

4 2.5608 1230.34114

5 2.562 1230.23135

6 2.5699 3229.52156

6 2.5708 2229.44207

5 2.5599 1230.42228

1 2.5798 2228.64259

2 2.5739 3229.162610

3 2.5629 2230.152811

4 2.5658 2229.893112

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5673

2.5599

2.5798

1.75

1

3

229.76

228.64

230.42

0.0066 0.5916Std Dev: 



Car#: 3

Racer: Samantha L.

Team USASandy

11/14/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Sandy

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.7039 4218.1521

1 2.6139 3225.6632

3 2.5489 1231.4183

4 2.5589 1230.51104

5 2.5669 1229.79145

6 2.5358 1232.61166

6 2.5718 1229.35187

4 2.5359 1232.60218

5 2.5549 1230.87249

1 2.5508 1231.242710

2 2.5439 1231.872811

3 2.5749 3229.073112

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5717

2.5358

2.7039

1.58

1

4

229.43

218.15

232.61

0.0467 4.0257Std Dev: 



Car#: 4

Racer: Maryjane J.

U.S.A.Sandy

11/14/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Sandy

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.7748 4212.5711

2 2.7778 6212.3432

6 2.8019 3210.5273

4 2.8428 3207.4994

1 2.8038 3210.37125

5 2.7929 4211.19176

3 2.7609 4213.64187

2 2.7948 5211.05208

6 2.7899 5211.42249

4 2.8249 6208.802610

1 2.8719 4205.382911

5 2.5758 2228.993412

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7844

2.5758

2.8719

4.08

2

6

211.98

205.38

228.99

0.0725 5.8226Std Dev: 



Car#: 5

Racer: Asher R.

Anime kidSandy

11/14/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Sandy

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.5818 3228.4621

6 2.6819 4219.9362

4 2.5858 3228.1183

5 2.6138 3225.66114

2 2.5859 1228.10125

1 2.5968 5227.14156

2 2.5829 2228.36197

1 2.5999 3226.87208

3 2.5919 3227.57259

4 2.5769 3228.902710

5 2.6209 4225.053111

6 2.5939 3227.403312

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6010

2.5769

2.6819

3.08

1

5

226.80

219.93

228.90

0.0286 2.4428Std Dev: 



Car#: 6

Racer: Sofia C.

Sunflower RushSandy

11/14/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Sandy

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.5598 1230.4311

3 2.5438 1231.8732

6 2.5449 1231.7753

5 2.5639 2230.06104

2 2.5528 1231.06155

1 2.5608 2230.34166

3 2.5469 2231.59217

4 2.5439 1231.87238

6 2.5559 1230.78269

2 2.5648 1229.983110

5 2.5549 1230.873211

1 2.5438 1231.873412

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5530

2.5438

2.5648

1.25

1

2

231.04

229.98

231.87

0.0082 0.7352Std Dev: 



Car#: 8

Racer: Sydney M.

Super Speedy SydneySandy

11/14/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Sandy

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.5508 2231.2431

1 2.5588 1230.5262

2 2.5719 2229.3473

5 2.5739 2229.1684

6 2.5829 2228.36135

3 2.5569 2230.69156

4 2.5599 1230.42207

1 2.5588 2230.52238

2 2.5598 2230.43249

5 2.5789 1228.722510

6 2.5618 1230.253011

3 2.5699 2229.523212

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5654

2.5508

2.5829

1.67

1

2

229.93

228.36

231.24

0.0099 0.8853Std Dev: 



Car#: 9

Racer: Tristan R.

Monkey D Luffy/ZoroSandy

11/14/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Sandy

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.6109 3225.9211

1 2.6228 3224.8952

2 2.6228 2224.8963

4 2.6218 2224.98124

6 2.6159 3225.48145

3 2.6259 3224.62166

3 2.6218 4224.98197

6 2.6119 4225.83238

4 2.6088 4226.10259

5 2.6248 4224.722810

2 2.6168 3225.412911

1 2.6099 4226.003212

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6178

2.6088

2.6259

3.25

2

4

225.32

224.62

226.10

0.0062 0.5373Std Dev: 



Car#: 19

Racer: Weston W.

McStrikerSandy

11/14/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Sandy

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.7059 4217.9841

4 2.8929 5203.8962

6 3.0149 6195.6493

2 2.9839 4197.68144

5 3.0478 6193.53155

1 3.1628 5186.49176

5 3.1289 6188.51197

1 3.1279 4188.57218

2 3.0879 5191.02229

3 3.0808 6191.462410

4 2.8298 6208.443211

6 2.9139 5202.423412

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.9981

2.7059

3.1628

5.17

4

6

197.14

186.49

217.98

0.1384 9.4488Std Dev: 



Car#: 20

Racer: Evan W.

Red 12Sandy

11/14/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Sandy

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 3.3979 6173.5951

6 3.5029 6168.3982

1 3.6489 6161.65113

3 3.4899 6169.01134

5 3.5138 6167.86165

2 3.6728 6160.60176

5 3.6548 6161.39187

1 3.7698 6156.47228

2 3.7349 6157.93239

4 3.6139 6163.212910

6 3.7098 6159.003111

3 3.6019 6163.763312

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.6093

3.3979

3.7698

6.00

6

6

163.57

156.47

173.59

0.1123 5.1536Std Dev: 



Car#: 21

Racer: Zander W.

Blue 32Sandy

11/14/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Sandy

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 3.0818 5191.4011

4 2.8688 5205.6142

5 2.9979 5196.7573

1 3.1698 4186.08104

2 3.1579 5186.78115

3 3.1779 5185.61146

1 3.3339 5176.92187

5 3.2529 6181.33218

2 3.2278 6182.74259

3 3.1868 6185.092710

6 3.1709 5186.022911

4 3.4429 6171.323412

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.1724

2.8688

3.4429

5.25

4

6

186.30

171.32

205.61

0.1477 8.8428Std Dev: 



Car#: 42

Racer: Mac M.

The RocketSandy

11/14/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Sandy

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.6709 4220.8431

5 2.6269 4224.5452

1 2.6198 4225.1583

2 2.5948 2227.3294

3 2.5949 2227.31115

4 2.5999 2226.87146

3 2.5929 2227.48227

4 2.6029 4226.61248

6 2.5638 2230.07279

5 2.6089 2226.092910

2 2.5809 2228.543011

1 2.6308 5224.213112

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6073

2.5638

2.6709

2.92

2

5

226.25

220.84

230.07

0.0275 2.3688Std Dev: 



Car#: 7

Racer: Adam F.

MaterSandy

11/14/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Sandy

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.8548 5206.6121

6 2.6098 2226.0142

1 2.9178 4202.1573

5 2.8898 4204.1194

3 2.8558 4206.54125

2 2.8839 5204.53166

4 2.8908 4204.04227

6 2.9249 5201.66258

1 2.8819 6204.67289

3 2.7529 6214.263010

5 2.7559 5214.033311

2 2.7358 4215.603412

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8295

2.6098

2.9249

4.50

2

6

208.68

201.66

226.01

0.0952 7.2893Std Dev: 



Car#: 28

Racer: Owen D.

PaddymobileSandy

11/14/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Sandy

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.9098 6202.7121

5 2.9399 6200.6362

1 3.0028 5196.4393

2 3.0439 3193.78104

4 2.9108 4202.64135

3 2.6708 2220.85176

4 2.5778 1228.82197

6 2.5699 3229.52218

1 2.5639 3230.06249

5 2.5638 2230.072610

3 2.5799 1228.632911

2 2.5749 1229.073312

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7424

2.5638

3.0439

3.08

1

6

216.10

193.78

230.07

0.1987 15.2691Std Dev: 



Car#: 17

Racer: Porter H.

GoosemobileSandy

11/14/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Sandy

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 3.3888 5174.0651

4 3.4668 6170.1472

6 3.5519 6166.06103

5 3.1549 5186.96124

2 3.2699 5180.39135

1 3.3739 6174.83146

5 3.2029 6184.16207

2 3.2519 5181.38218

3 3.2068 5183.93239

6 2.7838 5211.882810

1 2.7328 5215.843011

4 2.5919 2227.573312

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.1647

2.5919

3.5519

5.08

2

6

188.10

166.06

227.57

0.3040 19.5709Std Dev: 



Car#: 16

Racer: Jagger B.

BatmobileSandy

11/14/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Sandy

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.6898 5219.2931

2 2.6228 3224.8942

3 2.6608 3221.6863

6 2.6688 4221.01114

1 2.6729 3220.68135

4 2.6808 4220.02166

4 2.6438 3223.10187

3 2.6769 4220.35208

6 2.6528 3222.35229

5 2.6438 5223.102710

2 2.6898 5219.293211

1 2.6838 4219.783312

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6656

2.6228

2.6898

3.83

3

5

221.30

219.29

224.89

0.0211 1.7585Std Dev: 



Car#: 11

Racer: Owen M.

The MessSandy

11/14/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Sandy

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.5778 2228.8221

1 2.5708 1229.4442

2 2.5858 2228.1153

3 2.5598 1230.4374

4 2.5748 4229.08155

6 2.5808 1228.55176

2 2.5878 2227.93187

1 2.5898 3227.76198

3 2.5889 5227.84269

4 2.5638 3230.072810

5 2.5858 4228.113011

6 2.5878 3227.933212

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5795

2.5598

2.5898

2.58

1

5

228.67

227.76

230.43

0.0102 0.9093Std Dev: 


